  Contact Us    Buy     About TI     TI Worldwide    my.TI     Advanced Search
  Keyword
  Part Number
TI Home > Semiconductors > Logic > Flip-Flops, Latches and Registers > D-Type Flip-Flops >
SN74LVC74A, Status: ACTIVE
Dual Positive-Edge-Triggered D-Type Flip-Flops With Clear And Preset Add to my.TI
Features Samples Technical Documents
Quality & Pb-Free Data Pricing/Packaging Applications Notes

- Training
- Part Marking Lookup
- Part Number Nomenclature
the hold-time interval, data at the D input can be changed without affecting the levels at the outputs.
The data I/Os and control inputs are overvoltage tolerant. This feature allows the use of these devices for
down-translation in a mixed-voltage environment.
Pricing/Packaging/Samples
Price Packaging Samples
Device Status Temp (oC) Budget Price ($US) | QTY Package Type | Pins Footprints STD Pack QTY Samples
SN74LVC74AD ACTIVE -40 to 85 0.15 | 1KU SOIC (D) | 14 Download
CAD
Format
for
this
Footprint
50 Purchase Samples
SN74LVC74ADBLE OBSOLETE -40 to 85  SSOP (DB) | 14 Download
CAD
Format
for
this
Footprint
 Not Available
SN74LVC74ADBR ACTIVE -40 to 85 0.15 | 1KU SSOP (DB) | 14 Download
CAD
Format
for
this
Footprint
2000 Contact TI Distributor
or Sales Office
SN74LVC74ADBRG4 ACTIVE -40 to 85 0.18 | 1KU SSOP (DB) | 14 Download
CAD
Format
for
this
Footprint
2000 Purchase Samples
SN74LVC74ADE4 ACTIVE -40 to 85 0.18 | 1KU SOIC (D) | 14 Download
CAD
Format
for
this
Footprint
50 Purchase Samples
SN74LVC74ADG4 ACTIVE -40 to 85 0.18 | 1KU SOIC (D) | 14 Download
CAD
Format
for
this
Footprint
50 Purchase Samples
SN74LVC74ADR ACTIVE -40 to 85 0.15 | 1KU SOIC (D) | 14 Download
CAD
Format
for
this
Footprint
2500 Contact TI Distributor
or Sales Office
SN74LVC74ADRE4 ACTIVE -40 to 85 0.18 | 1KU SOIC (D) | 14 Download
CAD
Format
for
this
Footprint
2500 Purchase Samples
SN74LVC74ADRG4 ACTIVE -40 to 85 0.18 | 1KU SOIC (D) | 14 Download
CAD
Format
for
this